Grant/Gift Name
FFA Grant

Child Nutrition Programs

Improving Teacher Quality
Title 1 Grants To LEAs

lowa Department of Education

Grant and Gift Report
November 2005

Funding Agency
FFA Foundation Grant

FFA Foundation Grant Sub-Total

U.S. Department of Agriculture
U.S. Department of Agriculture Sub-Total
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education Sub-Total

Amount
21,546.00

21,546.00

673,900.00
673,900.00

10,607,862.00
32,983,572.00

43,591,434.00




